

K. SALY

To: Page 3 of 4

2017-01-19 16:17:19 CST

*

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

٢.,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MedHOK HealthCare Solutions, LLC

ł

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Catherine A. Bostron

Name of Person

Firm/Company

300 West 57th Street, 40th Floor

Address

New York, NY 10019

City/State and Zip Code

dcianfrone@hearst.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Catherine A. Bostron	212 649-2025 at ()		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corpotations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount:		
C \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
INHS18 (2/14)			

1

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: MedHOK HealthCare Solutions, LLC

Principal affice address of limited liability company:		(b)	
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		. 1	Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
5550 West Idlewild Avenue, Suite 150		300 West 5	57th Succi
Tampa, FL 33634		New York,	NY 10019
8/4/2010		M10000003	449
Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	**************************************	Document number
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Plori	ia Dept. of State	-
KOTTOOR, ANIL			
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET (DDRES	SL	
5550 W IDLEWILD AVENUE SUITE 150			TAY DI
			2011 JAN 20 MALLAHASS
aminimized construction and international statements and international statements and the statements of the statements o	****		
			ISS O T
Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	ddress:	
C T Corporation System			MITJAN 20 MH 9: 44 MITJAN 20 MH 9: 44 FALLAHASSEE, FLORIE
NEW Rogistered Office Address:		*	Err F
200 South Pine Island Road			~.
Plantation	33324		
imited liability company is not organized under the law ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lis are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	vs of th the reg ability of the lin limited	istered office ompany, it is nited liability liability com	and the business office of the registered hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in pany.
by accept the appointment as registered opent and agricons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provided ely reflect a change in the registered office address. It is in this change for portion System (M. J. James Halpin, Ass of Resistered Agent)	ee to ac perform for in tereby c istant S	t in this capa whee of my a Chapter 605, confirm that i coretary	city. I further agree to comply with the huties, and I am familiar with and accept , F.S. Or, if this document is being filed he limited liability company has been
	Tampa, FL 33634 8/4/2010 Date of filing/registration in Florida Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of KOTTOOR, ANIL Registered Office Address (MIST BE FLORIDA STREET, 5550 W IDLEWILD AVENUE SUITE 150 TAMPA FL Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered C T Corporation System NEW Registered Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation , FL limited liability company is not organized under the lavange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lie ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o icles of organization or the operating agreement of the Cature A. Past uure of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and complete itered agent ages of a stateges relative to the proper and complete itered agent ages complete itered agent ag	Tampa, FL 33634 8/4/2010 Date of filing/registration in Florida Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Plorid KOTTOOR, ANIL Registered Office Address (MIST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRES) 5550 W IDLEWILD A VENUE SUITE 150 TAMPA , FL 33634 Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office at C T Corporation System NEW Registered Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation , FL 3324 limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of the reg will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability c icles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited Catterious A. Bast Cat Surver of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to accord a complete perform	Tampa, FL 33634 New York, 8/4/2010 M10000003 Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Plorida Dept. of State KOTTOOR, ANIL Registered Office Address (MIIST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) 5550 W IDLEWILD AVENUE SUITE 150 5550 W IDLEWILD AVENUE SUITE 150 TAMPA , FL 33634

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)

Вy